
Team standings
Red Deer Winter Fun League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 MULLIGANS 682 16.5 25 52 80
2 POCKET POUNDERS 532 16.0 20 39 64
3 TEAM CHAOS 654 13.0 25 36 80
4 PIK A STIK 652 15.5 25 44 80
5 LONGSHOTS 613 9.5 25 38 80
6 WRONG POCKET 367 6.0 15 22 48
7 THE MISFITS 595 9.0 25 34 80
8 RACK ATTACK 465 4.5 20 23 64

Team players
Red Deer Winter Fun League
LONGSHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

5 SEAN KLEIN 9 177 20 16 0 0 0 0 7 1656 5
14 BRYSON HIGNEY 8 166 20 12 0 0 0 0 5 1537 4.6
37 DARIN DUCASSE 6 129 20 8 0 0 0 0 3 1484 4.4
39 CAM HOLMAN 6 121 20 2 0 0 0 0 1 1343 4.6

MULLIGANS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 37 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1680 4.3
6 VITO SALITA 9 141 16 11 0 0 0 0 4 1549 4.5
9 RANDY RUDD 9 86 10 7 0 0 0 0 6 1516 3.5

11 AARON DELEEOW 8 135 16 11 0 0 0 0 4 1597 4.6
12 RAY MORRISON 8 142 17 11 0 0 0 0 3 1657 4.5
15 DAVE KOOMAN 8 141 17 9 0 0 0 0 4 1635 4.2

PIK A STIK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

13 LYNN POCKETT 8 167 20 12 0 0 0 0 3 1514 4.5
19 MAXINE BROWN 8 64 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 1420 4.3
20 SHARON BADRY 8 95 12 6 0 0 0 0 4 1512 4.5
21 JO ANN CURTIS 8 126 16 9 0 0 0 0 4 1493 4.7
25 ONE TIME SPARE 8 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1496 4.7
27 MICHELLE CURTIS 8 153 20 10 0 0 0 0 4 1489 4.7

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 BLAINE RAYMER 9 111 12 10 0 0 0 0 7 1618 5
3 DYLAN DOWDING 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 3

10 OWEN MORISSEAU 9 102 12 8 0 0 0 0 4 1584 4.9
23 JAMES BADS 8 124 16 7 1 0 0 0 2 1528 3.5
25 ONE TIME SPARE 8 67 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 1496 4.7
26 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 8 92 12 5 0 0 0 0 2 1522 4.1

RACK ATTACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

8 GORD SOLOVEOFF 9 138 16 11 0 0 0 0 9 1497 3.6
28 BILL WALL 8 30 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1728 3.4
29 SUSAN SOLOVEOFF 7 109 15 5 0 0 0 0 2 1519 3.7
38 CHRISTINE NIMMO 6 95 15 4 0 0 0 0 2 1382 3.3
42 MICHELLE SPACKMAN 5 66 14 1 0 0 0 0 1 1403 3.3

TEAM CHAOS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

7 JEFF YADAO 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1656 4.3
16 KRISTIN BRUCE 8 98 12 7 0 0 0 0 4 1593 4.8
22 DAVE DELANE 8 132 17 8 0 0 0 0 3 1597 4.7
30 JOHN BREEN 7 145 20 9 0 0 0 0 3 1494 4.9
33 KEN BLOMGREN 7 133 19 8 0 0 0 0 2 1509 3.2
40 AYDIN CARLEY 5 42 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
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Team players
Red Deer Winter Fun League
THE MISFITS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

18 BRENT LABROSSE 8 160 20 11 0 0 0 0 4 1516 5
32 CHRIS DALLAS 7 144 20 8 0 0 0 0 3
34 TYLER DALLAS 7 28 4 2 0 0 0 0 1
35 IMROZ KAJANI 7 81 12 5 0 0 0 0 2
36 GARY DALLAS 7 130 20 8 0 0 0 0 3

WRONG POCKET

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

4 JONNY STAFFORD 9 71 8 5 0 0 0 0 4 1482 4.3
17 BRETT GLOVER 8 97 12 7 0 0 0 0 1 1401 3.8
24 CONNOR KIRTON 8 93 12 5 0 0 0 0 3 1426 3.4
31 DAYNA KIRTON 7 87 12 5 0 0 0 0 1 1419 3.5
41 KRYSTON _ 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Player standings
Red Deer Winter Fun League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 BLAINE RAYMER 9 111 12 10 0 0 7 0
2 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 37 4 3 0 0 3 0
3 DYLAN DOWDING 9 36 4 3 0 0 3 0
4 JONNY STAFFORD 9 71 8 5 0 0 4 0
5 SEAN KLEIN 9 177 20 16 0 0 7 0
6 VITO SALITA 9 141 16 11 0 0 4 0
7 JEFF YADAO 9 35 4 3 0 0 2 0
8 GORD SOLOVEOFF 9 138 16 11 0 0 9 0
9 RANDY RUDD 9 86 10 7 0 0 6 0

10 OWEN MORISSEAU 9 102 12 8 0 0 4 0
11 AARON DELEEOW 8 135 16 11 0 0 4 0
12 RAY MORRISON 8 142 17 11 0 0 3 0
13 LYNN POCKETT 8 167 20 12 0 0 3 0
14 BRYSON HIGNEY 8 166 20 12 0 0 5 0
15 DAVE KOOMAN 8 141 17 9 0 0 4 0
16 KRISTIN BRUCE 8 98 12 7 0 0 4 0
17 BRETT GLOVER 8 97 12 7 0 0 1 0
18 BRENT LABROSSE 8 160 20 11 0 0 4 0
19 MAXINE BROWN 8 64 8 4 0 0 3 0
20 SHARON BADRY 8 95 12 6 0 0 4 0
21 JO ANN CURTIS 8 126 16 9 0 0 4 0
22 DAVE DELANE 8 132 17 8 0 0 3 0
23 JAMES BADS 8 124 16 7 1 0 2 0
24 CONNOR KIRTON 8 93 12 5 0 0 3 0
25 ONE TIME SPARE 8 123 16 9 0 0 3 0
26 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 8 92 12 5 0 0 2 0
27 MICHELLE CURTIS 8 153 20 10 0 0 4 0
28 BILL WALL 8 30 4 2 0 0 0 0
29 SUSAN SOLOVEOFF 7 109 15 5 0 0 2 0
30 JOHN BREEN 7 145 20 9 0 0 3 0
31 DAYNA KIRTON 7 87 12 5 0 0 1 0
32 CHRIS DALLAS 7 144 20 8 0 0 3 0
33 KEN BLOMGREN 7 133 19 8 0 0 2 0
34 TYLER DALLAS 7 28 4 2 0 0 1 0
35 IMROZ KAJANI 7 81 12 5 0 0 2 0
36 GARY DALLAS 7 130 20 8 0 0 3 0
37 DARIN DUCASSE 6 129 20 8 0 0 3 0
38 CHRISTINE NIMMO 6 95 15 4 0 0 2 0
39 CAM HOLMAN 6 121 20 2 0 0 1 0
40 AYDIN CARLEY 5 42 8 1 0 0 1 0
41 KRYSTON _ 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
42 MICHELLE SPACKMAN 5 66 14 1 0 0 1 0
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